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via TOY R-322 to TOPAZ INT/TOY 16 DME

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 2200
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 at night.

Cat C/D visibility     SM. When VGSI inop, Circling to Rwy 17/35 NA

altimeter setting and increase all MDA 60 feet and increase Circling

When local altimeter setting not received, use St Louis Lambert Intl 
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